The Exit: Bar Raised
Discover the new Adams Rite
EX Series Exit Devices
Flexible, Robust Design
• Tested to over 1,000,000 cycles to ensure durability in high-use applications
• Selection of the strong EX88 Interlocking latch or EX89 Pullman latch mechanism
• Rim Exits meet ANSI/BHMA Grade 1 standards and are capable of operating under preload
• Universal hardware kit for aluminum, hollow metal and wood

Long (L) 42" – 48" [1,066.8 mm – 1,219.2 mm] 30" [762 mm] 44-1/8" [1120.8 mm]
• Device may be field cut to fit opening width between standard lengths by cutting the back bar and filler plate.
How to Order
MODEL LENGTH FINISHES DEVICE OPTIONS*
EX89 R 628
EX88   Interlocking Rim Exit Device R  Regular (36") 313  Dark Bronze Anodized A  Alarmed
EX89   Pullman Rim Exit Device M  Mid-length (42") 335  Black Anodized M  Monitoring, dual switches
EX76  CVR Exit Device L  Long (48") 628  Clear Anodized (blank)  Standard, no options
EX80  Dummy Push Bar
*Device options not applicable to Dummy Push Bar. Dummy Push Bar comes standard with dual monitoring switches.
Compatible Products
EX89 EX 88, 89, 76
ELECTRIC STRIKES TRIM
74R1 Electric Strike
HES 9600 Electric Strike
3080 Entry Trim,
3090 Keyless Entry
ARM-037-0118
Copyright © 2018, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group